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Product Details
Product height (without packaging) 20.7 cm
Dispenser Material plastic
Product width (without packaging) 13 cm

Product length/depth (without packaging) 36 cm
System T7

Color White
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Description

Tork OptiServe® Coreless 2-Roll Toilet
Paper Dispenser

Tork OptiServe® Coreless is a high-capacity toilet paper system for facilities where
efficiency, sustainability and providing a great experience are key. It's a better
alternative than conventional toilet paper and traditional jumbo rolls. The wide offer of
dispensers means different needs within a facility can be met with only one type of toilet
paper. Compared to conventional toilet paper, Tork OptiServe coreless rolls hold three
times more paper and have no core and no wrap, creating much less waste

. Easy-to-Use (SRA) Make hygiene accessible to all: many Tork Hygiene Systems are
certified "Easy to use" by the Swedish Rheumatism Association.

. High capacity, refill less often and save time

. Serves up to 145 guests

. Half the storage space needed
. Certified Easy to use for washroom users and cleaners

. Slim, space-saving design that fits smaller washrooms

- Enclosed design protecting both rolls inside from being stained
. Carbon neutral - produced with certified renewable electricity and compensated with climate

projects.

. Carbon neutral — reduced and compensated

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material

Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight
Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | LU6 3EJ | Bedfordshire

Consumer Units (CON)
7322540898187

Plastic bag

1

140 mm

218 mm

370 mm

1,370 g

1,143.9¢g

11.29 dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
7322540898187
Carton

1 (1 CON)

140 mm

370 mm

218 mm

1.37 kg

1.14 kg

11.29 dm3

Pallet (PAL)

7322540922288

117 (117 TRP)
1,421 mm
1,200 mm
1,000 mm
160.29 kg
133.84 kg
1.32 m3
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Tork OptiServe® Coreless 2-Roll Toilet

Thinkahead.  Paper Dispenser
558040

Compatible Products

Tork Coreless Midsize Prem 3p Tork Coreless Midsize Adv 2p Tork OptiServe Coreless TP Adv 2 Tork OptiServe Nat Coreless TP Adv
550 900s ply 2p
472139 472199 472630 472640
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