

Tork OptiServe® Coreless 2-Roll Toilet Paper Dispenser

558040



Description

Tork OptiServe® Coreless is a high-capacity toilet paper system for facilities where efficiency, sustainability and providing a great experience are key. It's a better alternative than conventional toilet paper and traditional jumbo rolls. The wide offer of dispensers means different needs within a facility can be met with only one type of toilet paper. Compared to conventional toilet paper, Tork OptiServe coreless rolls hold three times more paper and have no core and no wrap, creating much less waste

- Easy-to-Use (SRA) Make hygiene accessible to all: many Tork Hygiene Systems are certified "Easy to use" by the Swedish Rheumatism Association.
- · High capacity, refill less often and save time
- Serves up to 145 guests
- · Half the storage space needed
- Certified Easy to use for washroom users and cleaners
- Slim, space-saving design that fits smaller washrooms
- · Enclosed design protecting both rolls inside from being stained
- Carbon neutral produced with certified renewable electricity and compensated with climate projects.
- Carbon neutral reduced and compensated

Certifications





Product Details

Product height (without packaging)	20.7 cm
Dispenser Material	plastic
Product width (without packaging)	13 cm
Product length/depth (without packaging)	36 cm
System	T7
Color	White

Shipping Data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540898187	7322540898187	7322540922288
Packaging Material	Plastic bag	Carton	-
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	117 (117 TRP)
Height	140 mm	140 mm	1,421 mm
Length	218 mm	370 mm	1,200 mm
Width	370 mm	218 mm	1,000 mm
Gross Weight	1,370 g	1.37 kg	160.29 kg
Net Weight	1,143.9 g	1.14 kg	133.84 kg
Volume	11.29 dm3	11.29 dm3	1.32 m3
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	9
TRP Per Layer	-	-	13





Tork OptiServe® Coreless 2-Roll Toilet Paper Dispenser

558040

Compatible Products



Tork Coreless Midsize Prem 3p 550 472139



Tork Coreless Midsize Adv 2p 900s 472199



Tork OptiServe Coreless TP Adv 2 ply 472630



Tork OptiServe Nat Coreless TP Adv 2 p 472640